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Pos. Gen. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

1 FILALI TAYEB M_AB FITNES MONTELLO 01:05:41,720 19,268 3:06,838
2 CALCATERRA GIORGIO M_D35 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 01:05:47,600 19,239 3:07,117
3 D'ERCOLE MARIO M_C30 LATINA RUNNERS 01:10:10,640 18,037 3:19,585
4 PIERMATTEO GIANLUCA M_AB UISP NAPOLI 01:10:33,270 17,941 3:20,657
5 BRUNO FRANCO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA 01:12:53,490 17,366 3:27,304
6 GIROLAMI MARCO M_C30 POD. FISIOSPORT 01:13:32,380 17,213 3:29,147
7 INCOCCIATI EGIDIO M_F45 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:14:22,090 17,021 3:31,504
8 SCIULLO MAURO M_E40 ASI LATINA 01:14:28,510 16,997 3:31,808
9 IANNARILLI PATRIZIO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:15:56,830 16,667 3:35,994
10 PELLINO MASSIMILIANO M_E40 G.S. K42 GAN ROMA 01:16:03,480 16,643 3:36,309
11 MANTOVANI GIANLUCA M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:18:38,150 16,097 3:43,641
12 PAPA MICHELANGELO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:19:17,700 15,963 3:45,515
13 COIA ANTONIO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:19:26,260 15,935 3:45,921
14 BARTOLOMUCCI FABIO M_AB ASI LATINA 01:19:27,530 15,931 3:45,981
15 COPPOLA CLAUDIO M_G50 LATINA RUNNERS 01:19:33,730 15,910 3:46,275
16 MASTRACCO ANGELO M_F45 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 01:19:56,860 15,833 3:47,372
17 CATENA QUINTO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:20:05,920 15,803 3:47,801
18 SANTORO GIOVANNI M_C30 LATINA RUNNERS 01:21:25,950 15,544 3:51,595
19 TESON OSCAR MAURO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:22:02,910 15,428 3:53,346
20 SCHIAVOTTIELLO VINCENZO M_I60 ATL. ANZIO 01:22:08,180 15,411 3:53,596
21 RESCIGNO FELICE M_E40 ATL. SESTINI 01:22:11,040 15,402 3:53,732
22 BELARDINI GIANLUCA M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:22:25,270 15,358 3:54,406
23 PELLEGRINO GIOVANNI M_AB UISP LATINA 01:22:27,680 15,350 3:54,521
24 ROSMARINO MAURIZIO M_E40 AICS ROMA 01:22:36,420 15,323 3:54,935
25 MARROCCO TONINO M_F45 C. S. La Fontana Atletica 01:22:39,220 15,315 3:55,068
26 MOLINARI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:22:40,210 15,312 3:55,114
27 VITI CLAUDIO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:22:47,680 15,289 3:55,469
28 GERMANI ROSARIO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA 01:23:13,160 15,211 3:56,676
29 SCISCIONE CARLO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:23:26,400 15,170 3:57,304
30 CASTRUCCI MAURO M_E40 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:23:28,380 15,164 3:57,398
31 STOPPANI PAOLO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 01:23:44,690 15,115 3:58,171
32 ROCCO GIANLUCA M_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 01:23:59,080 15,072 3:58,853
33 GRECO GIOVANNI M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:24:00,180 15,069 3:58,905
34 ABDALLA GUMAA SAMI M_AB Atletica Sabaudia 01:24:00,950 15,066 3:58,942
35 FEDERICI LUCIANO M_F45 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:24:09,790 15,040 3:59,361
36 CAPUANO G. BATTISTA M_H55 ATLETICA CECCANO 01:24:15,720 15,022 3:59,642
37 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:24:19,180 15,012 3:59,806
38 RAPONI DANIELE M_C30 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:24:22,040 15,004 3:59,941
39 FLAMINI FLORIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:24:31,650 14,975 4:00,397
40 PEZZERA LUIGI M_G50 POD. POMEZIA 01:24:45,220 14,935 4:01,040
41 LAZZERI ROBERTO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 01:25:35,580 14,789 4:03,427
42 MASELLA ENZO M_AB ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:25:40,090 14,776 4:03,641
43 FAIOLA FRANCESCO M_D35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:25:41,130 14,773 4:03,690
44 DILIBERTO FABIO M_D35 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 01:25:46,840 14,756 4:03,961
45 SIMEONI MAURIZIO M_D35 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:26:02,000 14,713 4:04,679
46 VELLUCCI GIUSEPPE M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:26:05,520 14,703 4:04,846
47 CORSO VINCENZO M_E40 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 01:26:26,170 14,645 4:05,825
48 NESTA TIZIANA W_E40 ATL. ANZIO 01:26:29,740 14,634 4:05,994
49 SAVARINO PIER LUIGI M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:26:33,090 14,625 4:06,153
50 DE PETRIS STEFANO M_C30 ATL. ANZIO 01:26:34,740 14,620 4:06,231
51 ANTOBENEDETTO GIUSEPPE M_E40 CSI FROSINONE 01:26:41,660 14,601 4:06,559
52 ANTICO ADRIANO M_AB LATINA RUNNERS 01:26:47,700 14,584 4:06,846
53 PALLAGROSI ALIGHIERO M_AB PODISTICA DEI FIORI 01:26:54,070 14,566 4:07,147
54 CARBONE MASSIMO M_F45 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 01:26:58,300 14,554 4:07,348
55 RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL RUBEN M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:27:08,960 14,525 4:07,853
56 MALANDRUCCO PIERINO M_G50 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:27:16,920 14,503 4:08,231
57 BOTTI PASQUALE M_D35 POD. POMEZIA 01:27:17,800 14,500 4:08,272
58 CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 01:27:40,650 14,437 4:09,355
59 CATERINO GIOVANNI M_F45 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 01:27:49,770 14,412 4:09,788
60 DE CASTRO GIANNI M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:27:51,410 14,408 4:09,865
61 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:27:53,010 14,403 4:09,941
62 ACCAPPATICCIO GIANLUCA M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:27:54,440 14,399 4:10,009
63 RICCARDELLI NICOLA M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 01:27:57,510 14,391 4:10,155
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64 DE MIN GIORGIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:27:58,500 14,388 4:10,201
65 COLAIACOVO ROBERTO M_G50 CSI 01:28:08,940 14,360 4:10,696
66 INGROSSO GIUSEPPE M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:28:16,520 14,339 4:11,056
67 CODASTEFANO GIUSEPPE M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:28:21,240 14,327 4:11,279
68 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN M_D35 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:28:31,400 14,299 4:11,761
69 BALZANO PASQUALE M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:28:33,930 14,292 4:11,881
70 ZACCARI STEFANO M_E40 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 01:28:37,220 14,284 4:12,037
71 ARRU MARCO M_E40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 01:28:42,710 14,269 4:12,297
72 D'AURIA ROMINA W_D35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:28:45,630 14,261 4:12,435
73 BUCCIARELLI ANGELO M_H55 ATLETICA CECCANO 01:28:53,320 14,241 4:12,800
74 SCHIAVONE LUIGI M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:28:56,450 14,232 4:12,948
75 REALE MAURIZIO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:28:58,750 14,226 4:13,057
76 PERNA CARMINE M_L65 ATLETICA LATINA 01:29:02,710 14,215 4:13,245
77 LEONCINI PATRIZIA W_F45 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 01:29:02,930 14,215 4:13,255
78 MONACO FRANCESCO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:29:06,660 14,205 4:13,432
79 PIERMARTERI FRANCO M_F45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:29:12,320 14,190 4:13,701
80 D'ALESSANDRIS GINO M_G50 ATL. FROSINONE 01:29:15,120 14,183 4:13,833
81 DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:29:22,210 14,164 4:14,169
82 MASCARI GIANLUCA M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:29:24,180 14,159 4:14,263
83 CIOCI GAETANO M_G50 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:29:29,070 14,146 4:14,494
84 OTTAVIANI CARLO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:29:30,610 14,142 4:14,567
85 MILITI OSVALDO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:29:32,200 14,137 4:14,643
86 LUDOVISI ALFREDO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:29:39,890 14,117 4:15,007
87 D'AMICO PIERO M_F45 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:29:40,280 14,116 4:15,026
88 DI MAIO FABRIZIO M_H55 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:29:43,900 14,107 4:15,197
89 ROMANI GIANCARLO M_F45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:29:45,060 14,104 4:15,252
90 IACOBELLI NANDO M_H55 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 01:29:57,410 14,071 4:15,838
91 PANICCIA PALMERINO M_F45 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:29:59,280 14,067 4:15,926
92 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO M_D35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:29:59,830 14,065 4:15,953
93 FERAGNOLI VINCENZO MARCO M_D35 A.S.D. FARMASAN 01:30:06,480 14,048 4:16,268
94 GIORGI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:30:18,290 14,017 4:16,828
95 GIANNINI LORENZO M_H55 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 01:30:21,530 14,009 4:16,981
96 TRINGALI CLAUDIO M_D35 UISP LATINA 01:30:29,870 13,987 4:17,376
97 MANCONE ANTONIO M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 01:30:40,750 13,959 4:17,892
98 PARASMO ANDREA M_AB ATLETICA LATINA 01:31:01,730 13,906 4:18,887
99 CAMPOLI SILVIO M_G50 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:31:07,280 13,892 4:19,150

100 SCHISANO FRANCESCO M_H55 ALBATROS ROMA 01:31:07,720 13,890 4:19,170
101 MARCELLI GUIDO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:31:25,350 13,846 4:20,006
102 CASCHERA REMO M_E40 ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI 01:31:27,000 13,842 4:20,084
103 FIONDA GIUSEPPE M_H55 ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI 01:31:29,800 13,835 4:20,217
104 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNI M_E40 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:31:35,620 13,820 4:20,493
105 TRINA ALBERTO M_G50 POD. FISIOSPORT 01:31:55,120 13,771 4:21,417
106 PETELLA FRANCESCO M_G50 CSI Gioia S. Sport è Vita 01:32:06,100 13,744 4:21,938
107 NUNZI CRISTIANO M_D35 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:32:12,040 13,729 4:22,219
108 DESIDERIO FABIOLA W_D35 Movimento SpoRtivo PopolaRe 01:32:13,020 13,727 4:22,266
109 BATTISTA ANGELO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:32:19,010 13,712 4:22,550
110 MUSTO SALVATORE M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:32:53,560 13,627 4:24,187
111 TEGON GILDO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:32:53,780 13,626 4:24,198
112 D'ANIELLO FRANCO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:32:58,940 13,614 4:24,442
113 FOLETTO SERGIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:33:04,380 13,600 4:24,700
114 TRABALLONI RENZO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:33:13,060 13,579 4:25,112
115 STOPPONI ANDREA M_D35 ADIF SEZ. ATLETICA 01:33:18,720 13,565 4:25,380
116 VITTORI EUTIZIO M_G50 G.S. ARCOBALENO 01:33:22,890 13,555 4:25,578
117 FALASCHI ROBERTA W_E40 ATL. ANZIO 01:33:25,250 13,550 4:25,689
118 LUCCI LUCA M_F45 ANNA BABY RUNNER 01:33:25,750 13,548 4:25,713
119 DE PAOLIS EDOARDO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:33:28,330 13,542 4:25,835
120 PANICO ANIELLO M_H55 A.S.D. PODISTICA POMIGLIANO 01:33:29,370 13,540 4:25,885
121 GRAZIOSI AGOSTINO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:33:45,020 13,502 4:26,627
122 GIANSANTI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 01:33:55,950 13,476 4:27,145
123 FAVA GERMANO M_C30 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:34:06,940 13,450 4:27,666
124 RAPALI BENITO M_M70 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:34:40,610 13,370 4:29,262
125 IZZO ANTONIO M_F45 AS.TRA. ROMA 01:34:52,970 13,341 4:29,847
126 QUATTROTTO GIUSEPPE M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:35:23,950 13,269 4:31,316
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127 PICCIRILLO MASSIMO M_D35 UISP CASTELLI ROMANI 01:35:33,010 13,248 4:31,745
128 PIZZUTI FRANCESCO M_H55 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:35:34,770 13,244 4:31,829
129 SANGUIGNI MAURO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:35:51,740 13,205 4:32,633
130 CECCANO MARCO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:35:52,010 13,204 4:32,646
131 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO M_E40 ATLETICA ARCE 01:35:56,790 13,193 4:32,872
132 PELLIS EMILIANO M_C30 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:35:58,490 13,189 4:32,953
133 MIGNANELLI ROBERTO M_G50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:35:58,710 13,189 4:32,963
134 FRASCA SIMONA W_D35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:36:01,950 13,181 4:33,117
135 GIANGRANDE DOMENICO M_C30 ATLETICA VENAFRO 01:36:02,170 13,181 4:33,127
136 TARDELLA ROSSANO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:36:06,680 13,170 4:33,341
137 LEIDI ADRIANO M_L65 ATLETICA ENI 01:36:12,880 13,156 4:33,635
138 DI CLAVIO ALFIO M_G50 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:36:34,200 13,108 4:34,646
139 FIORINI ENZO M_E40 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:36:37,490 13,100 4:34,802
140 VIGNA LUIGI M_D35 AICS ROMA 01:36:39,080 13,097 4:34,877
141 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE M_L65 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:36:40,620 13,093 4:34,950
142 MANCINI DOMENICO M_AB ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:36:55,070 13,061 4:35,635
143 VELLUCCI FILIPPO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:37:07,750 13,032 4:36,236
144 SCIULLO GIANLUCA M_AB ASI LATINA 01:37:26,590 12,990 4:37,129
145 AUCIELLO PASQUALE M_H55 ATLETICA LATINA 01:37:29,180 12,985 4:37,252
146 BOTONI GIROLAMO M_F45 ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL 01:37:30,490 12,982 4:37,314
147 AGOMERI ANDREA M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:37:49,500 12,940 4:38,215
148 MASSIMI TONI M_E40 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:37:53,450 12,931 4:38,402
149 PREVIATI DARIO M_E40 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:37:54,170 12,929 4:38,436
150 MORELLI STEFANO M_D35 UISP LATINA 01:37:55,700 12,926 4:38,509
151 FIORINI MASSIMO M_E40 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:37:56,470 12,924 4:38,545
152 BONO ANGELO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:37:57,190 12,923 4:38,579
153 MONTE ROBERTO M_F45 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 01:37:58,340 12,920 4:38,634
154 CALVO ROCCO M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:38:03,830 12,908 4:38,894
155 NAPOLEONI MAURO M_D35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:38:05,650 12,904 4:38,980
156 SACCHETTI PAOLO M_C30 CSI FROSINONE 01:38:14,870 12,884 4:39,417
157 RIZZI LUCIANO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 01:38:20,480 12,872 4:39,683
158 DELL'AVERSANA STEFANO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:38:29,040 12,853 4:40,089
159 TERENZI MARCELLO M_G50 ACLI 01:38:34,810 12,841 4:40,363
160 GRECO DOMENICO M_E40 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:38:37,120 12,836 4:40,472
161 CUCCHI STEFANO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:38:39,480 12,830 4:40,584
162 COPPOLA VINCENZO NICODEMO M_E40 UISP LATINA 01:38:41,790 12,825 4:40,693
163 MARSELLA MAURIZIO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:38:57,610 12,791 4:41,443
164 OLIVA ALFONSO M_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:39:03,150 12,779 4:41,706
165 LUCARINI MAURO M_D35 LIBERATLETICA 01:39:04,970 12,775 4:41,792
166 ALLEGRI VERUSCA W_C30 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:39:10,180 12,764 4:42,039
167 SOPRANO FABRIZIO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:39:10,570 12,763 4:42,058
168 COMPAGNONE IVAN M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 01:39:16,120 12,751 4:42,321
169 MASSIMO ANDREA M_C30 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:39:16,390 12,751 4:42,334
170 VERONESE ANTONIO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:39:16,610 12,750 4:42,344
171 VERARDO FERNANDO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:39:24,460 12,734 4:42,716
172 NARDI AGOSTINO M_I60 ATLETICA SETINA 01:39:25,450 12,732 4:42,763
173 MAGGI CLAUDIO M_I60 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:39:34,410 12,712 4:43,188
174 DE FABRITIIS ENRICO M_AB POLISPORTIVA IUSM 01:39:37,760 12,705 4:43,346
175 BAIOLA GIULIO M_C30 UISP LATINA 01:39:39,020 12,703 4:43,406
176 BIGANZOLI ALVARO M_F45 ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI 01:39:44,620 12,691 4:43,672
177 D'AMATO TOMMASO M_G50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:39:44,950 12,690 4:43,687
178 TROBIANI GRAZIANO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:39:50,110 12,679 4:43,932
179 MARZANO PIETRO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:39:56,160 12,666 4:44,219
180 CIPOLLA SISTO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:39:58,300 12,662 4:44,320
181 ALLEGRA SANTI M_F45 ALBATROS ROMA 01:39:58,790 12,661 4:44,343
182 MARZULLO LUIGI M_C30 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:40:00,990 12,656 4:44,448
183 FUSCO CATERINA W_C30 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 01:40:07,090 12,643 4:44,737
184 SERRA FABIO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:08,180 12,641 4:44,788
185 MARTINI MARIO M_E40 CSI FROSINONE 01:40:12,520 12,632 4:44,994
186 TUFO LUIGI M_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:17,300 12,622 4:45,221
187 FIDALEO DANIELA W_D35 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:40:22,850 12,610 4:45,484
188 DI LENOLA VINCENZO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:23,070 12,610 4:45,494
189 ZEPPIERI GIOVANNI M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:23,340 12,609 4:45,507
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190 CIVIDANI FRANCO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:23,670 12,608 4:45,523
191 COLASANTI ANTONIO M_H55 ATL. FROSINONE 01:40:38,390 12,578 4:46,220
192 NUCERA MASSIMO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 01:40:42,130 12,570 4:46,398
193 REGGIANI FULVIO M_D35 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:40:44,880 12,564 4:46,528
194 BONAVENIA ROMANO M_H55 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 01:40:53,390 12,547 4:46,931
195 VICENTI ANTONELLO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:54,490 12,544 4:46,983
196 CORRADI MASSIMILIANO M_C30 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:41:05,420 12,522 4:47,502
197 PETRILLI ALBERTO M_I60 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:41:09,810 12,513 4:47,710
198 NICOTRA GIOVANNI M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:41:14,150 12,504 4:47,915
199 CECCARINI ROBERTO M_E40 UISP LATINA 01:41:24,150 12,483 4:48,389
200 ORAZZO VINCENT M_E40 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:41:44,800 12,441 4:49,368
201 DI SAURO LUCIANO M_G50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:41:50,400 12,429 4:49,634
202 OLIVIERI NICOLA M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:41:53,260 12,424 4:49,769
203 MARINO BERNARDO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:42:08,750 12,392 4:50,503
204 ANDREOLI ROBERTA W_AB ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:42:13,800 12,382 4:50,743
205 FICAROLA ADRIANO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:42:15,500 12,379 4:50,823
206 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 01:42:16,270 12,377 4:50,860
207 MIRABELLA LUIGI M_G50 Atletica Sabaudia 01:42:25,110 12,359 4:51,279
208 TIBERI VITTORIO M_G50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:42:32,910 12,344 4:51,649
209 DI PRINCIPE MAURO M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:42:37,310 12,335 4:51,857
210 CARLONE FEDERICA W_D35 AICS ROMA 01:42:37,860 12,334 4:51,883
211 ONORATI ALDO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:42:39,180 12,331 4:51,946
212 MARCHEGGIANI CRISTIAN M_D35 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:42:51,150 12,307 4:52,513
213 LONGO ERMENEGILDO M_F45 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:42:55,600 12,298 4:52,724
214 TROISI ALFONSO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:43:02,080 12,285 4:53,031
215 NOVELLA FABIO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:43:05,810 12,278 4:53,208
216 COLA FABRIZIO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:43:08,290 12,273 4:53,326
217 DI LIBERTO IGNAZIO M_L65 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 01:43:11,360 12,267 4:53,471
218 CAVALIERI PARIDE M_AB A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:43:12,020 12,266 4:53,502
219 PRO MASSIMO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:43:12,570 12,265 4:53,528
220 VACCARO CLARA W_F45 AICS ROMA 01:43:35,910 12,219 4:54,635
221 MENCHICCHI FABRIZIO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:43:51,180 12,189 4:55,359
222 FOLIGNI ALESSIA W_D35 ATL. TUSCULUM 01:44:09,140 12,154 4:56,210
223 MAGGIORI GIUSEPPE M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:44:12,490 12,147 4:56,369
224 SANTONI VALTER M_F45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:44:13,320 12,145 4:56,408
225 BALUGANI STEFANIA W_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:44:13,920 12,144 4:56,436
226 SCHIAVO GIUSEPPE M_M70 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:44:18,480 12,135 4:56,653
227 TEMPESTINI ELISA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:44:19,140 12,134 4:56,684
228 RADICIOLI ROBERTO M_G50 LATINA RUNNERS 01:44:19,800 12,133 4:56,715
229 CONTI MAURIZIO M_D35 UISP LATINA 01:44:23,920 12,125 4:56,910
230 RAPONI FRANCESCO M_D35 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 01:44:28,200 12,117 4:57,113
231 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:44:32,100 12,109 4:57,298
232 BUONGIORNO RICCARDO M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 01:44:34,520 12,104 4:57,413
233 BRUNI MAURIZIO M_G50 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:44:38,640 12,096 4:57,608
234 ROMAGGIOLI SANDRO M_H55 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:44:44,900 12,084 4:57,905
235 DE MARCHIS GERMANO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:44:48,690 12,077 4:58,085
236 MACCARELLI PIETRO M_G50 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:44:54,350 12,066 4:58,353
237 LORENZINI ANDREA M_I60 altetica h2s 01:45:03,900 12,048 4:58,806
238 DRI GIOVANNI M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:45:04,510 12,047 4:58,834
239 LIZZIO FABIANO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 01:45:55,750 11,950 5:01,263
240 ONORATI ARMANDO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:46:16,020 11,912 5:02,224
241 MASTRELLA MASSIMO M_F45 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:46:21,350 11,902 5:02,477
242 VOLPE LUCIANO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:46:32,880 11,880 5:03,023
243 TISTARELLI ALBERTO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:46:35,740 11,875 5:03,159
244 IACOVACCI ARMANDO M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 01:46:59,800 11,830 5:04,299
245 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:47:02,650 11,825 5:04,434
246 CIPULLO ANTONIO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 01:47:05,620 11,820 5:04,575
247 BRUSCHI CONCETTA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:47:06,990 11,817 5:04,640
248 CARDARELLI TEBALDO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:47:10,180 11,811 5:04,791
249 LAMESI SANDRO M_F45 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 01:47:12,260 11,808 5:04,890
250 URBINI IVO M_H55 ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI 01:47:14,520 11,803 5:04,997
251 FUSCO ANTONIETTA W_AB ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:47:15,510 11,802 5:05,044
252 VARONE ROBERTO M_G50 G.S. PETER PAN 01:47:17,870 11,797 5:05,156
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253 PECORIELLO MAURIZIO M_G50 ALBATROS ROMA 01:47:22,810 11,788 5:05,390
254 BALDACCHINO SANDRO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 01:47:25,780 11,783 5:05,531
255 DI SAURO GIUSEPPE M_M70 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 01:47:28,470 11,778 5:05,658
256 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 01:47:29,180 11,777 5:05,692
257 PADRONE ALDO M_I60 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:47:58,180 11,724 5:07,066
258 FERRACCI LUIGIA W_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:48:01,150 11,718 5:07,207
259 MAGINI ROSSELLA W_G50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:48:03,290 11,715 5:07,309
260 MICARELLI FABIO M_D35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:48:03,780 11,714 5:07,332
261 SCISCIONE DOMENICO M_G50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:48:04,060 11,713 5:07,345
262 ATZEI SILVANO M_I60 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:48:06,480 11,709 5:07,460
263 ROSELLA GIANCARLO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 01:48:07,740 11,707 5:07,520
264 RENZI SALVATORE M_H55 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:48:21,690 11,681 5:08,181
265 FRANCAVILLA GIUSEPPE M_C30 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:48:25,040 11,675 5:08,340
266 PASQUALI ANTONELLA W_G50 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:48:25,430 11,675 5:08,358
267 BONO VAINA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:48:42,840 11,644 5:09,183
268 ALBIANI MAURIZIO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:48:47,510 11,635 5:09,405
269 TRANI BENEDETTO M_E40 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:48:58,440 11,616 5:09,923
270 NECCI ENRICO M_E40 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:49:02,830 11,608 5:10,131
271 MARTINI GIANFRANCO M_G50 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:49:03,160 11,607 5:10,146
272 CARATELLI CARLA W_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:49:21,170 11,576 5:11,000
273 CATANZANI GIULIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:49:21,450 11,575 5:11,013
274 PELOSO LEONARDO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:49:39,790 11,543 5:11,883
275 PICCHI FABRIZIO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:49:42,050 11,539 5:11,990
276 FIACCO ROBERTO M_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:50:00,390 11,507 5:12,859
277 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE M_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 01:50:02,150 11,504 5:12,943
278 FERRON ROBERTA W_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:50:04,290 11,500 5:13,044
279 SCARPARO FRANCESCO M_F45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:50:15,440 11,481 5:13,573
280 BAROZZI LUCIANO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:50:23,570 11,467 5:13,958
281 BALESTRIERI MARIO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:50:36,040 11,445 5:14,549
282 RANGONE MARIA W_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:50:39,610 11,439 5:14,718
283 PIETRICOLA STEFANO M_C30 NUOVA ATL. FONDI 01:50:46,250 11,427 5:15,033
284 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:50:46,530 11,427 5:15,046
285 CIPOLLA RINALDO M_D35 CSI FROSINONE 01:50:47,960 11,424 5:15,114
286 MARCHESINI PAOLO M_G50 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:50:56,850 11,409 5:15,535
287 IUDICONE ROBERTO M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:51:13,500 11,381 5:16,325
288 TUFO GIANCARLO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:51:15,640 11,377 5:16,426
289 DI SORA FRANCESCO M_I60 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:51:23,990 11,363 5:16,822
290 BUONOMO GIUSEPPE M_G50 MATESE RUNNING 01:51:24,370 11,362 5:16,840
291 AVVISATI LUIGI M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:51:26,570 11,358 5:16,944
292 LUCIANI GIANFRANCO M_G50 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 01:51:28,000 11,356 5:17,012
293 CENNI PAOLA W_I60 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 01:51:33,380 11,347 5:17,267
294 SANTINI CLAUDIO M_I60 ALBATROS ROMA 01:51:35,470 11,343 5:17,366
295 COLANGELI SARA W_AB ALBATROS ROMA 01:51:38,430 11,338 5:17,506
296 MONTANARI EMANUELA W_E40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 01:51:46,450 11,325 5:17,886
297 D'AGOSTINO DANIELE M_C30 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:51:59,200 11,303 5:18,491
298 PIETRELLI VANIERO M_L65 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:52:03,810 11,296 5:18,709
299 DURANTI ENRICO M_F45 ALBATROS ROMA 01:52:07,100 11,290 5:18,865
300 SAMBUCCI FERDINANDO M_C30 ATLETICA SETINA 01:52:11,830 11,282 5:19,089
301 PERINELLI ANTONIO M_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:52:17,050 11,273 5:19,337
302 FELICI FABRIZIO M_E40 libertas 01:52:21,500 11,266 5:19,548
303 PINNA VINCENZINA W_H55 G.S. K42 GAN ROMA 01:52:21,820 11,265 5:19,563
304 RUFO FRANCESCO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:52:26,380 11,258 5:19,779
305 CIPRIANI DRUSIANO M_I60 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:52:26,770 11,257 5:19,798
306 DI VITA MARCO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:52:28,310 11,255 5:19,871
307 DI NOIA MARTINO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:52:29,570 11,252 5:19,930
308 CALICIOTTI MASSIMO M_F45 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:52:30,560 11,251 5:19,977
309 LONGHI FABRIZIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:52:31,440 11,249 5:20,019
310 TASCIOTTI MAURIZIO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:52:37,920 11,239 5:20,326
311 FERRANTELLI VINCENZO M_C30 ATLETICA SETINA 01:53:04,670 11,194 5:21,594
312 MARCOTULLI ANDREA M_D35 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:53:23,340 11,164 5:22,479
313 CIANFRIGLIA FRANCESCO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:54:08,710 11,090 5:24,630
314 FRISETTI MARIO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 01:54:18,430 11,074 5:25,090
315 MAOLA MASSIMILIANO M_D35 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 01:54:21,400 11,069 5:25,231
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316 PRELI ANTONIO M_AB POD. FISIOSPORT 01:54:22,000 11,068 5:25,260
317 SPAZIANI SAVERIO M_G50 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:54:28,590 11,057 5:25,572
318 RAIMONDI PIETRO M_H55 U.S. ROMA 83 01:54:33,540 11,050 5:25,807
319 SCUDERI GIUSEPPE M_D35 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 01:54:38,810 11,041 5:26,056
320 TERELLA ROMEO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:54:47,650 11,027 5:26,475
321 BONDADONNA ANTONINO M_G50 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:54:58,090 11,010 5:26,970
322 PASSARO ERRICO M_E40 ATL. ANZIO 01:55:02,260 11,004 5:27,168
323 NOCE ALBERTO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:55:07,640 10,995 5:27,423
324 L'AMANTE CLAUDIO M_H55 NUOVA ATL. FONDI 01:55:15,440 10,983 5:27,793
325 BATTISTA PAOLO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:55:24,450 10,968 5:28,220
326 MIRRA MARIA PIA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:55:24,950 10,967 5:28,243
327 TROIANIELLO LUIGI M_D35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:55:25,500 10,967 5:28,269
328 SPAGNOLO GIUSEPPE M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:55:42,850 10,939 5:29,092
329 ARIETE CARLO M_L65 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:55:43,790 10,938 5:29,136
330 BALDACCHINO SALVATORE M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:56:01,420 10,910 5:29,972
331 DI NICCOLO FRANCESCO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:56:15,640 10,888 5:30,646
332 INCITTI ANGELO M_M70 A.S. ATLETICA CECCANO 01:56:18,720 10,883 5:30,792
333 SILVAGNI ALESSANDRO M_AB ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:56:23,500 10,876 5:31,019
334 TRUINI ANACLETO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:56:26,900 10,870 5:31,180
335 BOTTONE ROSA W_E40 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:56:34,760 10,858 5:31,552
336 CALDARONE ROSARIA W_E40 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:56:55,190 10,826 5:32,521
337 COSENTINO PIETRO M_H55 G.S. MEO PATACCA 01:57:12,110 10,800 5:33,323
338 BONDI' GIANNI M_F45 ALBATROS ROMA 01:57:13,310 10,799 5:33,380
339 DI SALVATORE ANNA W_E40 ALBATROS ROMA 01:57:13,700 10,798 5:33,398
340 POLSONI ROCCO LUCIANO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:57:42,310 10,754 5:34,754
341 GALLETTI LORENZO M_I60 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 01:57:49,130 10,744 5:35,077
342 CICIVELLI MIRELLA W_F45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:57:56,160 10,733 5:35,411
343 VIETRI DANIELA W_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:58:08,680 10,714 5:36,004
344 MARAGONI AGOSTINO M_L65 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:58:37,900 10,670 5:37,389
345 AGRESTI GIOVANNI M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 01:58:38,340 10,670 5:37,410
346 MENOZZI MAURIZIO M_F45 G.S. K42 GAN ROMA 01:58:48,720 10,654 5:37,902
347 PANBIACHINI GIANNI M_I60 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:59:10,090 10,622 5:38,915
348 DI SIENA GIUSEPPE M_L65 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:59:10,470 10,622 5:38,933
349 SIMEONE ANTONIO M_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:59:15,740 10,614 5:39,183
350 FRETTA FIORELLA W_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 01:59:23,980 10,602 5:39,573
351 MARSILI FELICETTO M_F45 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:59:24,480 10,601 5:39,597
352 TUCCI MAURIZIO M_G50 POL.NAMASTE'TEAM CLUB 01:59:44,850 10,571 5:40,563
353 DI PUCCIO RICCARDO M_H55 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:59:55,340 10,555 5:41,060
354 FERRACCI ORNELLA W_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:59:56,940 10,553 5:41,136
355 MILIANO GIUSEPPE M_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 02:01:31,850 10,416 5:45,634
356 DI GREGORIO ENRICO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 02:02:00,790 10,374 5:47,006
357 CARBONE ENRICO TOMMASO M_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 02:02:02,880 10,371 5:47,105
358 PRETTO MAURO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:02:03,270 10,371 5:47,124
359 SIGNOROTTI ENZO M_H55 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:02:19,740 10,348 5:47,904
360 NANIA MASSIMO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:02:20,180 10,347 5:47,925
361 DI BERNARDO ANTONIO M_I60 PODISTICA OSTIA 02:03:09,180 10,278 5:50,248
362 RAIMONDI RAIMONDO M_L65 ATLETICA LATINA 02:03:40,210 10,235 5:51,719
363 GIORDANI MONIA W_C30 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 02:04:09,540 10,195 5:53,109
364 PELLICCIA VINCENZO M_H55 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:04:09,810 10,195 5:53,122
365 SAPONARO ANNA MARIA W_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:04:46,560 10,145 5:54,864
366 PALUMBO LILIANA W_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 02:04:47,880 10,143 5:54,926
367 ROMA PIETRO M_L65 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 02:04:51,500 10,138 5:55,098
368 DOMINICI DORIS SIMONETTA W_H55 RETI RUNNERS 02:05:14,960 10,106 5:56,210
369 PARISI SERGIO M_M70 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:05:33,800 10,081 5:57,103
370 DI LEONARDO FABRIZIO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:05:34,400 10,080 5:57,131
371 CORVARO GINO M_I60 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:05:38,240 10,075 5:57,313
372 BIANCO ANTONIO M_C30 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:05:47,310 10,063 5:57,743
373 COSSU GIOVANNI M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:05:58,900 10,048 5:58,293
374 NOTARSANTI NADIA W_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 02:06:02,250 10,043 5:58,451
375 CAPRARELLI GIUSEPPE M_L65 MATESE RUNNING 02:06:11,200 10,031 5:58,876
376 PILOZZI FRANCESCO M_G50 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 02:06:32,130 10,004 5:59,868
377 MENICHELLI ANNA LUISA W_G50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 02:07:04,750 9,961 6:01,414
378 BARATTA GINO M_G50 ATL.EE CIRCEO 02:07:05,080 9,960 6:01,430
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379 CARUSO ANTONIO M_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 02:07:22,050 9,938 6:02,234
380 PAGLIUCA IMMACOLATA W_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 02:07:27,600 9,931 6:02,497
381 DI PRINCIPE ANTONELLA W_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 02:07:46,170 9,907 6:03,377
382 PALLOTTA LUISA W_G50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 02:07:59,240 9,890 6:03,997
383 CALA' MARIA W_D35 ATL. TUSCULUM 02:08:13,020 9,872 6:04,650
384 RAGOGNA GIANNI M_F45 ALBATROS ROMA 02:08:32,740 9,847 6:05,585
385 RINALDI GIANNI M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 02:09:51,180 9,748 6:09,303
386 GATTO PIETRO M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 02:10:24,680 9,706 6:10,891
387 SPAZIANI VINCENZO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:11:08,950 9,652 6:12,989
388 PEROTTO LUCIANO M_G50 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 02:11:33,340 9,622 6:14,145
389 CASTELLUCCI GIANCARLO M_L65 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 02:11:37,730 9,617 6:14,353
390 EVIANI SANTE M_L65 G.S. MEO PATACCA 02:11:38,060 9,616 6:14,369
391 PALMA CLAUDIO M_H55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 02:11:38,450 9,616 6:14,387
392 CIOCCHETTI SILVANA W_H55 AS.TRA. ROMA 02:11:46,680 9,606 6:14,777
393 IUORIO PASQUALE M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:12:21,730 9,563 6:16,439
394 TRIONFERA ROSSANA W_I60 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 02:12:37,980 9,544 6:17,209
395 FELICI EMANUELA W_AB ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 02:13:03,580 9,513 6:18,423
396 STORNELLO CARMELO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:13:04,950 9,512 6:18,487
397 MORICONI GIANCARLO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 02:13:06,770 9,509 6:18,574
398 BOGDZINSKI MARIA W_F45 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 02:14:30,910 9,410 6:22,562
399 LA ROCCA RITA W_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 02:18:33,020 9,136 6:34,038
400 PARISI ALFREDO M_E40 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:23:23,690 8,828 6:47,816
401 POVINELLI VITTORIO M_M70 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:25:50,500 8,679 6:54,775
402 PACIFICO CARMINE M_M70 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 02:28:34,290 8,520 7:02,538
403 ZAPPI MAURIZIO M_M70 UISP ROMA 02:28:34,510 8,520 7:02,549
404 ANNICHIARICO CIRO M_I60 G.S. MEO PATACCA N.C. N.C. N.C.
405 ASTOLFI LUCA M_C30 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER N.C. N.C. N.C.
406 BITOCCHI ROBERTO M_H55 G.S. MEO PATACCA N.C. N.C. N.C.
407 CALICCHIO FABRIZIO M_D35 A.S. MEDITERRANEA N.C. N.C. N.C.
408 CAPPELLINI TITO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.
409 CASTRA MARIO M_L65 G.S. MEO PATACCA N.C. N.C. N.C.
410 CHIARLA GIORGIO M_AB A.S.D. FREE RUNNER N.C. N.C. N.C.
411 FALZARANO ANTONIO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA N.C. N.C. N.C.
412 FLORIO VINCENZO M_E40 CSI Gioia S. Sport è Vita N.C. N.C. N.C.
413 FRIONI LORENA W_E40 ATL. FROSINONE N.C. N.C. N.C.
414 MAZZOLA FERRUCCIO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA N.C. N.C. N.C.
415 MINICUCCI RICCARDO M_D35 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA N.C. N.C. N.C.
416 NATALIZI CLAUDIO M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia N.C. N.C. N.C.
417 NOVELLI GIANFRANCO M_H55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' N.C. N.C. N.C.
418 PACIFICO MAURIZIO M_E40 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER N.C. N.C. N.C.
419 PADUA SERGIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.
420 RONCONE SEBASTIANO M_F45 G.S. K42 GAN ROMA N.C. N.C. N.C.
421 TACCONI MARIO M_I60 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA N.C. N.C. N.C.
422 TOZZI FRANCO M_G50 ALBATROS ROMA N.C. N.C. N.C.
423 TULLIO PAOLO M_F45 PODISTICA DEI FIORI N.C. N.C. N.C.
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0 1 FILALI TAYEB M_AB FITNES MONTELLO 01:05:41,720 19,268 3:06,838
0 4 PIERMATTEO GIANLUCA M_AB UISP NAPOLI 01:10:33,270 17,941 3:20,657
1 14 BARTOLOMUCCI FABIO M_AB ASI LATINA 01:19:27,530 15,931 3:45,981
2 23 PELLEGRINO GIOVANNI M_AB UISP LATINA 01:22:27,680 15,350 3:54,521
3 32 ROCCO GIANLUCA M_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 01:23:59,080 15,072 3:58,853
4 34 ABDALLA GUMAA SAMI M_AB Atletica Sabaudia 01:24:00,950 15,066 3:58,942
5 42 MASELLA ENZO M_AB ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:25:40,090 14,776 4:03,641
6 52 ANTICO ADRIANO M_AB LATINA RUNNERS 01:26:47,700 14,584 4:06,846
7 53 PALLAGROSI ALIGHIERO M_AB PODISTICA DEI FIORI 01:26:54,070 14,566 4:07,147
8 98 PARASMO ANDREA M_AB ATLETICA LATINA 01:31:01,730 13,906 4:18,887
9 142 MANCINI DOMENICO M_AB ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:36:55,070 13,061 4:35,635
10 144 SCIULLO GIANLUCA M_AB ASI LATINA 01:37:26,590 12,990 4:37,129
11 174 DE FABRITIIS ENRICO M_AB POLISPORTIVA IUSM 01:39:37,760 12,705 4:43,346
12 218 CAVALIERI PARIDE M_AB A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:43:12,020 12,266 4:53,502
13 277 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE M_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 01:50:02,150 11,504 5:12,943
14 316 PRELI ANTONIO M_AB POD. FISIOSPORT 01:54:22,000 11,068 5:25,260
15 333 SILVAGNI ALESSANDRO M_AB ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:56:23,500 10,876 5:31,019
16 379 CARUSO ANTONIO M_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 02:07:22,050 9,938 6:02,234
17 410 CHIARLA GIORGIO M_AB A.S.D. FREE RUNNER N.C. N.C. N.C.
0 3 D'ERCOLE MARIO M_C30 LATINA RUNNERS 01:10:10,640 18,037 3:19,585
1 6 GIROLAMI MARCO M_C30 POD. FISIOSPORT 01:13:32,380 17,213 3:29,147
2 18 SANTORO GIOVANNI M_C30 LATINA RUNNERS 01:21:25,950 15,544 3:51,595
3 31 STOPPANI PAOLO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 01:23:44,690 15,115 3:58,171
4 37 ARCHILLETTI ANDREA M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:24:19,180 15,012 3:59,806
5 38 RAPONI DANIELE M_C30 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:24:22,040 15,004 3:59,941
6 50 DE PETRIS STEFANO M_C30 ATL. ANZIO 01:26:34,740 14,620 4:06,231
7 119 DE PAOLIS EDOARDO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:33:28,330 13,542 4:25,835
8 122 GIANSANTI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 01:33:55,950 13,476 4:27,145
9 123 FAVA GERMANO M_C30 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:34:06,940 13,450 4:27,666
10 132 PELLIS EMILIANO M_C30 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:35:58,490 13,189 4:32,953
11 135 GIANGRANDE DOMENICO M_C30 ATLETICA VENAFRO 01:36:02,170 13,181 4:33,127
12 147 AGOMERI ANDREA M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:37:49,500 12,940 4:38,215
13 156 SACCHETTI PAOLO M_C30 CSI FROSINONE 01:38:14,870 12,884 4:39,417
14 169 MASSIMO ANDREA M_C30 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:39:16,390 12,751 4:42,334
15 175 BAIOLA GIULIO M_C30 UISP LATINA 01:39:39,020 12,703 4:43,406
16 182 MARZULLO LUIGI M_C30 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:40:00,990 12,656 4:44,448
17 196 CORRADI MASSIMILIANO M_C30 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:41:05,420 12,522 4:47,502
18 205 FICAROLA ADRIANO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:42:15,500 12,379 4:50,823
19 232 BUONGIORNO RICCARDO M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 01:44:34,520 12,104 4:57,413
20 239 LIZZIO FABIANO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 01:45:55,750 11,950 5:01,263
21 246 CIPULLO ANTONIO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 01:47:05,620 11,820 5:04,575
22 265 FRANCAVILLA GIUSEPPE M_C30 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:48:25,040 11,675 5:08,340
23 283 PIETRICOLA STEFANO M_C30 NUOVA ATL. FONDI 01:50:46,250 11,427 5:15,033
24 297 D'AGOSTINO DANIELE M_C30 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:51:59,200 11,303 5:18,491
25 300 SAMBUCCI FERDINANDO M_C30 ATLETICA SETINA 01:52:11,830 11,282 5:19,089
26 311 FERRANTELLI VINCENZO M_C30 ATLETICA SETINA 01:53:04,670 11,194 5:21,594
27 372 BIANCO ANTONIO M_C30 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:05:47,310 10,063 5:57,743
28 405 ASTOLFI LUCA M_C30 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER N.C. N.C. N.C.
0 2 CALCATERRA GIORGIO M_D35 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 01:05:47,600 19,239 3:07,117
1 12 PAPA MICHELANGELO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:19:17,700 15,963 3:45,515
2 22 BELARDINI GIANLUCA M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:22:25,270 15,358 3:54,406
3 43 FAIOLA FRANCESCO M_D35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:25:41,130 14,773 4:03,690
4 44 DILIBERTO FABIO M_D35 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 01:25:46,840 14,756 4:03,961
5 45 SIMEONI MAURIZIO M_D35 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:26:02,000 14,713 4:04,679
6 49 SAVARINO PIER LUIGI M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:26:33,090 14,625 4:06,153
7 57 BOTTI PASQUALE M_D35 POD. POMEZIA 01:27:17,800 14,500 4:08,272
8 60 DE CASTRO GIANNI M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:27:51,410 14,408 4:09,865
9 62 ACCAPPATICCIO GIANLUCA M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:27:54,440 14,399 4:10,009
10 66 INGROSSO GIUSEPPE M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:28:16,520 14,339 4:11,056
11 68 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN M_D35 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:28:31,400 14,299 4:11,761
12 82 MASCARI GIANLUCA M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:29:24,180 14,159 4:14,263
13 92 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO M_D35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:29:59,830 14,065 4:15,953
14 93 FERAGNOLI VINCENZO MARCO M_D35 A.S.D. FARMASAN 01:30:06,480 14,048 4:16,268
15 96 TRINGALI CLAUDIO M_D35 UISP LATINA 01:30:29,870 13,987 4:17,376
16 107 NUNZI CRISTIANO M_D35 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:32:12,040 13,729 4:22,219
18 115 STOPPONI ANDREA M_D35 ADIF SEZ. ATLETICA 01:33:18,720 13,565 4:25,380
19 121 GRAZIOSI AGOSTINO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:33:45,020 13,502 4:26,627
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20 127 PICCIRILLO MASSIMO M_D35 UISP CASTELLI ROMANI 01:35:33,010 13,248 4:31,745
21 140 VIGNA LUIGI M_D35 AICS ROMA 01:36:39,080 13,097 4:34,877
22 150 MORELLI STEFANO M_D35 UISP LATINA 01:37:55,700 12,926 4:38,509
23 154 CALVO ROCCO M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:38:03,830 12,908 4:38,894
24 155 NAPOLEONI MAURO M_D35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:38:05,650 12,904 4:38,980
25 158 DELL'AVERSANA STEFANO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:38:29,040 12,853 4:40,089
26 161 CUCCHI STEFANO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:38:39,480 12,830 4:40,584
27 165 LUCARINI MAURO M_D35 LIBERATLETICA 01:39:04,970 12,775 4:41,792
28 167 SOPRANO FABRIZIO M_D35 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:39:10,570 12,763 4:42,058
29 186 TUFO LUIGI M_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:17,300 12,622 4:45,221
30 193 REGGIANI FULVIO M_D35 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:40:44,880 12,564 4:46,528
31 198 NICOTRA GIOVANNI M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:41:14,150 12,504 4:47,915
32 203 MARINO BERNARDO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:42:08,750 12,392 4:50,503
33 209 DI PRINCIPE MAURO M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:42:37,310 12,335 4:51,857
34 212 MARCHEGGIANI CRISTIAN M_D35 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:42:51,150 12,307 4:52,513
35 216 COLA FABRIZIO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:43:08,290 12,273 4:53,326
36 219 PRO MASSIMO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 01:43:12,570 12,265 4:53,528
37 229 CONTI MAURIZIO M_D35 UISP LATINA 01:44:23,920 12,125 4:56,910
38 230 RAPONI FRANCESCO M_D35 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 01:44:28,200 12,117 4:57,113
39 245 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:47:02,650 11,825 5:04,434
40 260 MICARELLI FABIO M_D35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:48:03,780 11,714 5:07,332
41 285 CIPOLLA RINALDO M_D35 CSI FROSINONE 01:50:47,960 11,424 5:15,114
42 287 IUDICONE ROBERTO M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:51:13,500 11,381 5:16,325
43 304 RUFO FRANCESCO M_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:52:26,380 11,258 5:19,779
44 312 MARCOTULLI ANDREA M_D35 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:53:23,340 11,164 5:22,479
45 315 MAOLA MASSIMILIANO M_D35 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 01:54:21,400 11,069 5:25,231
46 319 SCUDERI GIUSEPPE M_D35 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 01:54:38,810 11,041 5:26,056
47 325 BATTISTA PAOLO M_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:55:24,450 10,968 5:28,220
48 327 TROIANIELLO LUIGI M_D35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:55:25,500 10,967 5:28,269
49 407 CALICCHIO FABRIZIO M_D35 A.S. MEDITERRANEA N.C. N.C. N.C.
50 415 MINICUCCI RICCARDO M_D35 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA N.C. N.C. N.C.
0 5 BRUNO FRANCO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA 01:12:53,490 17,366 3:27,304
1 8 SCIULLO MAURO M_E40 ASI LATINA 01:14:28,510 16,997 3:31,808
2 9 IANNARILLI PATRIZIO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:15:56,830 16,667 3:35,994
3 10 PELLINO MASSIMILIANO M_E40 G.S. K42 GAN ROMA 01:16:03,480 16,643 3:36,309
4 11 MANTOVANI GIANLUCA M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:18:38,150 16,097 3:43,641
5 13 COIA ANTONIO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:19:26,260 15,935 3:45,921
6 19 TESON OSCAR MAURO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:22:02,910 15,428 3:53,346
7 21 RESCIGNO FELICE M_E40 ATL. SESTINI 01:22:11,040 15,402 3:53,732
8 24 ROSMARINO MAURIZIO M_E40 AICS ROMA 01:22:36,420 15,323 3:54,935
9 26 MOLINARI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:22:40,210 15,312 3:55,114
10 28 GERMANI ROSARIO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA 01:23:13,160 15,211 3:56,676
11 30 CASTRUCCI MAURO M_E40 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:23:28,380 15,164 3:57,398
12 33 GRECO GIOVANNI M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:24:00,180 15,069 3:58,905
13 39 FLAMINI FLORIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:24:31,650 14,975 4:00,397
14 46 VELLUCCI GIUSEPPE M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:26:05,520 14,703 4:04,846
15 47 CORSO VINCENZO M_E40 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 01:26:26,170 14,645 4:05,825
16 51 ANTOBENEDETTO GIUSEPPE M_E40 CSI FROSINONE 01:26:41,660 14,601 4:06,559
17 55 RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL RUBEN M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:27:08,960 14,525 4:07,853
18 58 CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 01:27:40,650 14,437 4:09,355
19 61 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:27:53,010 14,403 4:09,941
20 64 DE MIN GIORGIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:27:58,500 14,388 4:10,201
21 67 CODASTEFANO GIUSEPPE M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:28:21,240 14,327 4:11,279
22 69 BALZANO PASQUALE M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:28:33,930 14,292 4:11,881
23 70 ZACCARI STEFANO M_E40 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 01:28:37,220 14,284 4:12,037
24 71 ARRU MARCO M_E40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 01:28:42,710 14,269 4:12,297
25 74 SCHIAVONE LUIGI M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:28:56,450 14,232 4:12,948
26 81 DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:29:22,210 14,164 4:14,169
27 84 OTTAVIANI CARLO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:29:30,610 14,142 4:14,567
28 85 MILITI OSVALDO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:29:32,200 14,137 4:14,643
29 94 GIORGI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:30:18,290 14,017 4:16,828
30 97 MANCONE ANTONIO M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 01:30:40,750 13,959 4:17,892
31 101 MARCELLI GUIDO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:31:25,350 13,846 4:20,006
32 102 CASCHERA REMO M_E40 ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI 01:31:27,000 13,842 4:20,084
33 104 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNI M_E40 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:31:35,620 13,820 4:20,493
34 110 MUSTO SALVATORE M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:32:53,560 13,627 4:24,187
35 129 SANGUIGNI MAURO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:35:51,740 13,205 4:32,633
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36 131 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO M_E40 ATLETICA ARCE 01:35:56,790 13,193 4:32,872
37 136 TARDELLA ROSSANO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:36:06,680 13,170 4:33,341
38 139 FIORINI ENZO M_E40 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:36:37,490 13,100 4:34,802
39 143 VELLUCCI FILIPPO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:37:07,750 13,032 4:36,236
40 148 MASSIMI TONI M_E40 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:37:53,450 12,931 4:38,402
41 149 PREVIATI DARIO M_E40 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:37:54,170 12,929 4:38,436
42 151 FIORINI MASSIMO M_E40 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:37:56,470 12,924 4:38,545
43 152 BONO ANGELO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:37:57,190 12,923 4:38,579
44 160 GRECO DOMENICO M_E40 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:38:37,120 12,836 4:40,472
45 162 COPPOLA VINCENZO NICODEMO M_E40 UISP LATINA 01:38:41,790 12,825 4:40,693
46 184 SERRA FABIO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:08,180 12,641 4:44,788
47 185 MARTINI MARIO M_E40 CSI FROSINONE 01:40:12,520 12,632 4:44,994
48 188 DI LENOLA VINCENZO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:23,070 12,610 4:45,494
49 190 CIVIDANI FRANCO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:23,670 12,608 4:45,523
50 199 CECCARINI ROBERTO M_E40 UISP LATINA 01:41:24,150 12,483 4:48,389
51 200 ORAZZO VINCENT M_E40 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:41:44,800 12,441 4:49,368
52 215 NOVELLA FABIO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:43:05,810 12,278 4:53,208
53 221 MENCHICCHI FABRIZIO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:43:51,180 12,189 4:55,359
54 235 DE MARCHIS GERMANO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:44:48,690 12,077 4:58,085
55 242 VOLPE LUCIANO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:46:32,880 11,880 5:03,023
56 248 CARDARELLI TEBALDO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:47:10,180 11,811 5:04,791
57 256 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 01:47:29,180 11,777 5:05,692
58 268 ALBIANI MAURIZIO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:48:47,510 11,635 5:09,405
59 269 TRANI BENEDETTO M_E40 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:48:58,440 11,616 5:09,923
60 270 NECCI ENRICO M_E40 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:49:02,830 11,608 5:10,131
61 275 PICCHI FABRIZIO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:49:42,050 11,539 5:11,990
62 302 FELICI FABRIZIO M_E40 libertas 01:52:21,500 11,266 5:19,548
63 307 DI NOIA MARTINO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:52:29,570 11,252 5:19,930
64 310 TASCIOTTI MAURIZIO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:52:37,920 11,239 5:20,326
65 314 FRISETTI MARIO M_E40 ATLETICA LATINA 01:54:18,430 11,074 5:25,090
66 322 PASSARO ERRICO M_E40 ATL. ANZIO 01:55:02,260 11,004 5:27,168
67 323 NOCE ALBERTO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:55:07,640 10,995 5:27,423
68 331 DI NICCOLO FRANCESCO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:56:15,640 10,888 5:30,646
69 334 TRUINI ANACLETO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:56:26,900 10,870 5:31,180
70 400 PARISI ALFREDO M_E40 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:23:23,690 8,828 6:47,816
71 408 CAPPELLINI TITO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.
72 412 FLORIO VINCENZO M_E40 CSI Gioia S. Sport è Vita N.C. N.C. N.C.
73 414 MAZZOLA FERRUCCIO M_E40 G.S. MEO PATACCA N.C. N.C. N.C.
74 416 NATALIZI CLAUDIO M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia N.C. N.C. N.C.
75 418 PACIFICO MAURIZIO M_E40 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER N.C. N.C. N.C.
76 419 PADUA SERGIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA N.C. N.C. N.C.
1 7 INCOCCIATI EGIDIO M_F45 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:14:22,090 17,021 3:31,504
2 16 MASTRACCO ANGELO M_F45 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 01:19:56,860 15,833 3:47,372
3 25 MARROCCO TONINO M_F45 C. S. La Fontana Atletica 01:22:39,220 15,315 3:55,068
4 27 VITI CLAUDIO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:22:47,680 15,289 3:55,469
5 29 SCISCIONE CARLO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:23:26,400 15,170 3:57,304
6 35 FEDERICI LUCIANO M_F45 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:24:09,790 15,040 3:59,361
7 41 LAZZERI ROBERTO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 01:25:35,580 14,789 4:03,427
8 54 CARBONE MASSIMO M_F45 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 01:26:58,300 14,554 4:07,348
9 59 CATERINO GIOVANNI M_F45 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 01:27:49,770 14,412 4:09,788
10 63 RICCARDELLI NICOLA M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 01:27:57,510 14,391 4:10,155
11 75 REALE MAURIZIO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:28:58,750 14,226 4:13,057
12 78 MONACO FRANCESCO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:29:06,660 14,205 4:13,432
13 79 PIERMARTERI FRANCO M_F45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:29:12,320 14,190 4:13,701
14 87 D'AMICO PIERO M_F45 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:29:40,280 14,116 4:15,026
15 89 ROMANI GIANCARLO M_F45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:29:45,060 14,104 4:15,252
16 91 PANICCIA PALMERINO M_F45 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:29:59,280 14,067 4:15,926
17 118 LUCCI LUCA M_F45 ANNA BABY RUNNER 01:33:25,750 13,548 4:25,713
18 125 IZZO ANTONIO M_F45 AS.TRA. ROMA 01:34:52,970 13,341 4:29,847
19 126 QUATTROTTO GIUSEPPE M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:35:23,950 13,269 4:31,316
20 130 CECCANO MARCO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:35:52,010 13,204 4:32,646
21 146 BOTONI GIROLAMO M_F45 ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL 01:37:30,490 12,982 4:37,314
22 153 MONTE ROBERTO M_F45 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 01:37:58,340 12,920 4:38,634
23 164 OLIVA ALFONSO M_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:39:03,150 12,779 4:41,706
24 168 COMPAGNONE IVAN M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 01:39:16,120 12,751 4:42,321
25 170 VERONESE ANTONIO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:39:16,610 12,750 4:42,344
26 176 BIGANZOLI ALVARO M_F45 ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI 01:39:44,620 12,691 4:43,672
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27 180 CIPOLLA SISTO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:39:58,300 12,662 4:44,320
28 181 ALLEGRA SANTI M_F45 ALBATROS ROMA 01:39:58,790 12,661 4:44,343
29 192 NUCERA MASSIMO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 01:40:42,130 12,570 4:46,398
30 195 VICENTI ANTONELLO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:54,490 12,544 4:46,983
31 211 ONORATI ALDO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:42:39,180 12,331 4:51,946
32 213 LONGO ERMENEGILDO M_F45 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:42:55,600 12,298 4:52,724
33 214 TROISI ALFONSO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:43:02,080 12,285 4:53,031
34 223 MAGGIORI GIUSEPPE M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:44:12,490 12,147 4:56,369
35 224 SANTONI VALTER M_F45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:44:13,320 12,145 4:56,408
36 231 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:44:32,100 12,109 4:57,298
37 240 ONORATI ARMANDO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:46:16,020 11,912 5:02,224
38 241 MASTRELLA MASSIMO M_F45 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:46:21,350 11,902 5:02,477
39 243 TISTARELLI ALBERTO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:46:35,740 11,875 5:03,159
40 249 LAMESI SANDRO M_F45 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 01:47:12,260 11,808 5:04,890
41 254 BALDACCHINO SANDRO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 01:47:25,780 11,783 5:05,531
42 276 FIACCO ROBERTO M_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:50:00,390 11,507 5:12,859
43 279 SCARPARO FRANCESCO M_F45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:50:15,440 11,481 5:13,573
44 280 BAROZZI LUCIANO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:50:23,570 11,467 5:13,958
45 281 BALESTRIERI MARIO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:50:36,040 11,445 5:14,549
46 284 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:50:46,530 11,427 5:15,046
47 291 AVVISATI LUIGI M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 01:51:26,570 11,358 5:16,944
48 299 DURANTI ENRICO M_F45 ALBATROS ROMA 01:52:07,100 11,290 5:18,865
49 301 PERINELLI ANTONIO M_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:52:17,050 11,273 5:19,337
50 306 DI VITA MARCO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:52:28,310 11,255 5:19,871
51 308 CALICIOTTI MASSIMO M_F45 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:52:30,560 11,251 5:19,977
52 313 CIANFRIGLIA FRANCESCO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:54:08,710 11,090 5:24,630
53 330 BALDACCHINO SALVATORE M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:56:01,420 10,910 5:29,972
54 338 BONDI' GIANNI M_F45 ALBATROS ROMA 01:57:13,310 10,799 5:33,380
55 340 POLSONI ROCCO LUCIANO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:57:42,310 10,754 5:34,754
56 346 MENOZZI MAURIZIO M_F45 G.S. K42 GAN ROMA 01:58:48,720 10,654 5:37,902
57 351 MARSILI FELICETTO M_F45 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:59:24,480 10,601 5:39,597
58 355 MILIANO GIUSEPPE M_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 02:01:31,850 10,416 5:45,634
59 356 DI GREGORIO ENRICO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 02:02:00,790 10,374 5:47,006
60 358 PRETTO MAURO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:02:03,270 10,371 5:47,124
61 360 NANIA MASSIMO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:02:20,180 10,347 5:47,925
62 370 DI LEONARDO FABRIZIO M_F45 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:05:34,400 10,080 5:57,131
63 384 RAGOGNA GIANNI M_F45 ALBATROS ROMA 02:08:32,740 9,847 6:05,585
64 397 MORICONI GIANCARLO M_F45 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 02:13:06,770 9,509 6:18,574
65 420 RONCONE SEBASTIANO M_F45 G.S. K42 GAN ROMA N.C. N.C. N.C.
66 423 TULLIO PAOLO M_F45 PODISTICA DEI FIORI N.C. N.C. N.C.
1 15 COPPOLA CLAUDIO M_G50 LATINA RUNNERS 01:19:33,730 15,910 3:46,275
2 17 CATENA QUINTO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:20:05,920 15,803 3:47,801
3 40 PEZZERA LUIGI M_G50 POD. POMEZIA 01:24:45,220 14,935 4:01,040
4 56 MALANDRUCCO PIERINO M_G50 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:27:16,920 14,503 4:08,231
5 65 COLAIACOVO ROBERTO M_G50 CSI 01:28:08,940 14,360 4:10,696
6 80 D'ALESSANDRIS GINO M_G50 ATL. FROSINONE 01:29:15,120 14,183 4:13,833
7 83 CIOCI GAETANO M_G50 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:29:29,070 14,146 4:14,494
8 86 LUDOVISI ALFREDO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:29:39,890 14,117 4:15,007
9 99 CAMPOLI SILVIO M_G50 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:31:07,280 13,892 4:19,150
10 105 TRINA ALBERTO M_G50 POD. FISIOSPORT 01:31:55,120 13,771 4:21,417
11 106 PETELLA FRANCESCO M_G50 CSI Gioia S. Sport è Vita 01:32:06,100 13,744 4:21,938
12 109 BATTISTA ANGELO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:32:19,010 13,712 4:22,550
13 111 TEGON GILDO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:32:53,780 13,626 4:24,198
14 112 D'ANIELLO FRANCO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:32:58,940 13,614 4:24,442
15 113 FOLETTO SERGIO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:33:04,380 13,600 4:24,700
16 114 TRABALLONI RENZO M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:33:13,060 13,579 4:25,112
17 116 VITTORI EUTIZIO M_G50 G.S. ARCOBALENO 01:33:22,890 13,555 4:25,578
18 133 MIGNANELLI ROBERTO M_G50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:35:58,710 13,189 4:32,963
19 138 DI CLAVIO ALFIO M_G50 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:36:34,200 13,108 4:34,646
20 157 RIZZI LUCIANO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 01:38:20,480 12,872 4:39,683
21 159 TERENZI MARCELLO M_G50 ACLI 01:38:34,810 12,841 4:40,363
22 163 MARSELLA MAURIZIO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:38:57,610 12,791 4:41,443
23 171 VERARDO FERNANDO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:39:24,460 12,734 4:42,716
24 177 D'AMATO TOMMASO M_G50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:39:44,950 12,690 4:43,687
25 179 MARZANO PIETRO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:39:56,160 12,666 4:44,219
26 189 ZEPPIERI GIOVANNI M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:40:23,340 12,609 4:45,507
27 201 DI SAURO LUCIANO M_G50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:41:50,400 12,429 4:49,634
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28 202 OLIVIERI NICOLA M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:41:53,260 12,424 4:49,769
29 206 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 01:42:16,270 12,377 4:50,860
30 207 MIRABELLA LUIGI M_G50 Atletica Sabaudia 01:42:25,110 12,359 4:51,279
31 208 TIBERI VITTORIO M_G50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:42:32,910 12,344 4:51,649
32 228 RADICIOLI ROBERTO M_G50 LATINA RUNNERS 01:44:19,800 12,133 4:56,715
33 233 BRUNI MAURIZIO M_G50 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:44:38,640 12,096 4:57,608
34 236 MACCARELLI PIETRO M_G50 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:44:54,350 12,066 4:58,353
35 238 DRI GIOVANNI M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:45:04,510 12,047 4:58,834
36 252 VARONE ROBERTO M_G50 G.S. PETER PAN 01:47:17,870 11,797 5:05,156
37 253 PECORIELLO MAURIZIO M_G50 ALBATROS ROMA 01:47:22,810 11,788 5:05,390
38 261 SCISCIONE DOMENICO M_G50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:48:04,060 11,713 5:07,345
39 271 MARTINI GIANFRANCO M_G50 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 01:49:03,160 11,607 5:10,146
40 274 PELOSO LEONARDO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:49:39,790 11,543 5:11,883
41 286 MARCHESINI PAOLO M_G50 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:50:56,850 11,409 5:15,535
42 288 TUFO GIANCARLO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:51:15,640 11,377 5:16,426
43 290 BUONOMO GIUSEPPE M_G50 MATESE RUNNING 01:51:24,370 11,362 5:16,840
44 292 LUCIANI GIANFRANCO M_G50 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 01:51:28,000 11,356 5:17,012
45 317 SPAZIANI SAVERIO M_G50 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:54:28,590 11,057 5:25,572
46 320 TERELLA ROMEO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 01:54:47,650 11,027 5:26,475
47 321 BONDADONNA ANTONINO M_G50 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:54:58,090 11,010 5:26,970
48 328 SPAGNOLO GIUSEPPE M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:55:42,850 10,939 5:29,092
49 349 SIMEONE ANTONIO M_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:59:15,740 10,614 5:39,183
50 352 TUCCI MAURIZIO M_G50 POL.NAMASTE'TEAM CLUB 01:59:44,850 10,571 5:40,563
51 357 CARBONE ENRICO TOMMASO M_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 02:02:02,880 10,371 5:47,105
52 373 COSSU GIOVANNI M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:05:58,900 10,048 5:58,293
53 376 PILOZZI FRANCESCO M_G50 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 02:06:32,130 10,004 5:59,868
54 378 BARATTA GINO M_G50 ATL.EE CIRCEO 02:07:05,080 9,960 6:01,430
55 385 RINALDI GIANNI M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 02:09:51,180 9,748 6:09,303
56 388 PEROTTO LUCIANO M_G50 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 02:11:33,340 9,622 6:14,145
57 411 FALZARANO ANTONIO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA N.C. N.C. N.C.
58 422 TOZZI FRANCO M_G50 ALBATROS ROMA N.C. N.C. N.C.
1 36 CAPUANO G. BATTISTA M_H55 ATLETICA CECCANO 01:24:15,720 15,022 3:59,642
2 73 BUCCIARELLI ANGELO M_H55 ATLETICA CECCANO 01:28:53,320 14,241 4:12,800
3 88 DI MAIO FABRIZIO M_H55 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:29:43,900 14,107 4:15,197
4 90 IACOBELLI NANDO M_H55 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 01:29:57,410 14,071 4:15,838
5 95 GIANNINI LORENZO M_H55 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 01:30:21,530 14,009 4:16,981
6 100 SCHISANO FRANCESCO M_H55 ALBATROS ROMA 01:31:07,720 13,890 4:19,170
7 103 FIONDA GIUSEPPE M_H55 ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI 01:31:29,800 13,835 4:20,217
8 120 PANICO ANIELLO M_H55 A.S.D. PODISTICA POMIGLIANO 01:33:29,370 13,540 4:25,885
9 128 PIZZUTI FRANCESCO M_H55 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:35:34,770 13,244 4:31,829
10 145 AUCIELLO PASQUALE M_H55 ATLETICA LATINA 01:37:29,180 12,985 4:37,252
11 178 TROBIANI GRAZIANO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:39:50,110 12,679 4:43,932
12 191 COLASANTI ANTONIO M_H55 ATL. FROSINONE 01:40:38,390 12,578 4:46,220
13 194 BONAVENIA ROMANO M_H55 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 01:40:53,390 12,547 4:46,931
14 234 ROMAGGIOLI SANDRO M_H55 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 01:44:44,900 12,084 4:57,905
15 250 URBINI IVO M_H55 ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI 01:47:14,520 11,803 5:04,997
16 263 ROSELLA GIANCARLO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 01:48:07,740 11,707 5:07,520
17 264 RENZI SALVATORE M_H55 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:48:21,690 11,681 5:08,181
18 273 CATANZANI GIULIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:49:21,450 11,575 5:11,013
19 309 LONGHI FABRIZIO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:52:31,440 11,249 5:20,019
20 318 RAIMONDI PIETRO M_H55 U.S. ROMA 83 01:54:33,540 11,050 5:25,807
21 324 L'AMANTE CLAUDIO M_H55 NUOVA ATL. FONDI 01:55:15,440 10,983 5:27,793
22 337 COSENTINO PIETRO M_H55 G.S. MEO PATACCA 01:57:12,110 10,800 5:33,323
23 353 DI PUCCIO RICCARDO M_H55 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 01:59:55,340 10,555 5:41,060
24 359 SIGNOROTTI ENZO M_H55 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:02:19,740 10,348 5:47,904
25 364 PELLICCIA VINCENZO M_H55 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:04:09,810 10,195 5:53,122
26 387 SPAZIANI VINCENZO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:11:08,950 9,652 6:12,989
27 391 PALMA CLAUDIO M_H55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 02:11:38,450 9,616 6:14,387
28 393 IUORIO PASQUALE M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:12:21,730 9,563 6:16,439
29 396 STORNELLO CARMELO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:13:04,950 9,512 6:18,487
30 406 BITOCCHI ROBERTO M_H55 G.S. MEO PATACCA N.C. N.C. N.C.
31 417 NOVELLI GIANFRANCO M_H55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' N.C. N.C. N.C.
1 20 SCHIAVOTTIELLO VINCENZO M_I60 ATL. ANZIO 01:22:08,180 15,411 3:53,596
2 172 NARDI AGOSTINO M_I60 ATLETICA SETINA 01:39:25,450 12,732 4:42,763
3 173 MAGGI CLAUDIO M_I60 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:39:34,410 12,712 4:43,188
4 197 PETRILLI ALBERTO M_I60 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:41:09,810 12,513 4:47,710
5 237 LORENZINI ANDREA M_I60 altetica h2s 01:45:03,900 12,048 4:58,806
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6 244 IACOVACCI ARMANDO M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 01:46:59,800 11,830 5:04,299
7 257 PADRONE ALDO M_I60 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:47:58,180 11,724 5:07,066
8 262 ATZEI SILVANO M_I60 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:48:06,480 11,709 5:07,460
9 289 DI SORA FRANCESCO M_I60 POD. ORO FANTASY 01:51:23,990 11,363 5:16,822
10 294 SANTINI CLAUDIO M_I60 ALBATROS ROMA 01:51:35,470 11,343 5:17,366
11 305 CIPRIANI DRUSIANO M_I60 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:52:26,770 11,257 5:19,798
12 341 GALLETTI LORENZO M_I60 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 01:57:49,130 10,744 5:35,077
13 345 AGRESTI GIOVANNI M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 01:58:38,340 10,670 5:37,410
14 347 PANBIACHINI GIANNI M_I60 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:59:10,090 10,622 5:38,915
15 361 DI BERNARDO ANTONIO M_I60 PODISTICA OSTIA 02:03:09,180 10,278 5:50,248
16 371 CORVARO GINO M_I60 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:05:38,240 10,075 5:57,313
17 386 GATTO PIETRO M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 02:10:24,680 9,706 6:10,891
18 404 ANNICHIARICO CIRO M_I60 G.S. MEO PATACCA N.C. N.C. N.C.
19 421 TACCONI MARIO M_I60 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA N.C. N.C. N.C.
1 76 PERNA CARMINE M_L65 ATLETICA LATINA 01:29:02,710 14,215 4:13,245
2 137 LEIDI ADRIANO M_L65 ATLETICA ENI 01:36:12,880 13,156 4:33,635
3 141 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE M_L65 OLIMPIC MARINA 01:36:40,620 13,093 4:34,950
4 217 DI LIBERTO IGNAZIO M_L65 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 01:43:11,360 12,267 4:53,471
5 298 PIETRELLI VANIERO M_L65 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:52:03,810 11,296 5:18,709
6 329 ARIETE CARLO M_L65 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:55:43,790 10,938 5:29,136
7 344 MARAGONI AGOSTINO M_L65 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:58:37,900 10,670 5:37,389
8 348 DI SIENA GIUSEPPE M_L65 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:59:10,470 10,622 5:38,933
9 362 RAIMONDI RAIMONDO M_L65 ATLETICA LATINA 02:03:40,210 10,235 5:51,719
10 367 ROMA PIETRO M_L65 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 02:04:51,500 10,138 5:55,098
11 375 CAPRARELLI GIUSEPPE M_L65 MATESE RUNNING 02:06:11,200 10,031 5:58,876
12 389 CASTELLUCCI GIANCARLO M_L65 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 02:11:37,730 9,617 6:14,353
13 390 EVIANI SANTE M_L65 G.S. MEO PATACCA 02:11:38,060 9,616 6:14,369
14 409 CASTRA MARIO M_L65 G.S. MEO PATACCA N.C. N.C. N.C.
1 124 RAPALI BENITO M_M70 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 01:34:40,610 13,370 4:29,262
2 226 SCHIAVO GIUSEPPE M_M70 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:44:18,480 12,135 4:56,653
3 255 DI SAURO GIUSEPPE M_M70 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 01:47:28,470 11,778 5:05,658
4 332 INCITTI ANGELO M_M70 A.S. ATLETICA CECCANO 01:56:18,720 10,883 5:30,792
5 369 PARISI SERGIO M_M70 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:05:33,800 10,081 5:57,103
6 401 POVINELLI VITTORIO M_M70 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 02:25:50,500 8,679 6:54,775
7 402 PACIFICO CARMINE M_M70 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 02:28:34,290 8,520 7:02,538
8 403 ZAPPI MAURIZIO M_M70 UISP ROMA 02:28:34,510 8,520 7:02,549
1 204 ANDREOLI ROBERTA W_AB ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:42:13,800 12,382 4:50,743
2 251 FUSCO ANTONIETTA W_AB ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:47:15,510 11,802 5:05,044
3 295 COLANGELI SARA W_AB ALBATROS ROMA 01:51:38,430 11,338 5:17,506
4 366 PALUMBO LILIANA W_AB OLIMPIC MARINA 02:04:47,880 10,143 5:54,926
5 395 FELICI EMANUELA W_AB ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 02:13:03,580 9,513 6:18,423
1 166 ALLEGRI VERUSCA W_C30 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 01:39:10,180 12,764 4:42,039
2 183 FUSCO CATERINA W_C30 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 01:40:07,090 12,643 4:44,737
3 363 GIORDANI MONIA W_C30 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 02:04:09,540 10,195 5:53,109
0 72 D'AURIA ROMINA W_D35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:28:45,630 14,261 4:12,435
1 108 DESIDERIO FABIOLA W_D35 Movimento SpoRtivo PopolaRe 01:32:13,020 13,727 4:22,266
2 134 FRASCA SIMONA W_D35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:36:01,950 13,181 4:33,117
3 187 FIDALEO DANIELA W_D35 ATLETICA HERMADA 01:40:22,850 12,610 4:45,484
4 210 CARLONE FEDERICA W_D35 AICS ROMA 01:42:37,860 12,334 4:51,883
5 222 FOLIGNI ALESSIA W_D35 ATL. TUSCULUM 01:44:09,140 12,154 4:56,210
6 225 BALUGANI STEFANIA W_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:44:13,920 12,144 4:56,436
7 258 FERRACCI LUIGIA W_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:48:01,150 11,718 5:07,207
8 278 FERRON ROBERTA W_D35 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:50:04,290 11,500 5:13,044
9 354 FERRACCI ORNELLA W_D35 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 01:59:56,940 10,553 5:41,136
10 381 DI PRINCIPE ANTONELLA W_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 02:07:46,170 9,907 6:03,377
11 383 CALA' MARIA W_D35 ATL. TUSCULUM 02:08:13,020 9,872 6:04,650
0 48 NESTA TIZIANA W_E40 ATL. ANZIO 01:26:29,740 14,634 4:05,994
1 117 FALASCHI ROBERTA W_E40 ATL. ANZIO 01:33:25,250 13,550 4:25,689
2 247 BRUSCHI CONCETTA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 01:47:06,990 11,817 5:04,640
3 272 CARATELLI CARLA W_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:49:21,170 11,576 5:11,000
4 282 RANGONE MARIA W_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 01:50:39,610 11,439 5:14,718
5 296 MONTANARI EMANUELA W_E40 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 01:51:46,450 11,325 5:17,886
6 335 BOTTONE ROSA W_E40 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 01:56:34,760 10,858 5:31,552
7 336 CALDARONE ROSARIA W_E40 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:56:55,190 10,826 5:32,521
8 339 DI SALVATORE ANNA W_E40 ALBATROS ROMA 01:57:13,700 10,798 5:33,398
9 343 VIETRI DANIELA W_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 01:58:08,680 10,714 5:36,004
10 365 SAPONARO ANNA MARIA W_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 02:04:46,560 10,145 5:54,864
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Pos. Cat.Pos. Gen. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km
11 413 FRIONI LORENA W_E40 ATL. FROSINONE N.C. N.C. N.C.
0 77 LEONCINI PATRIZIA W_F45 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 01:29:02,930 14,215 4:13,255
1 220 VACCARO CLARA W_F45 AICS ROMA 01:43:35,910 12,219 4:54,635
2 227 TEMPESTINI ELISA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:44:19,140 12,134 4:56,684
3 267 BONO VAINA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:48:42,840 11,644 5:09,183
4 326 MIRRA MARIA PIA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 01:55:24,950 10,967 5:28,243
5 342 CICIVELLI MIRELLA W_F45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:57:56,160 10,733 5:35,411
6 374 NOTARSANTI NADIA W_F45 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 02:06:02,250 10,043 5:58,451
7 380 PAGLIUCA IMMACOLATA W_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 02:07:27,600 9,931 6:02,497
8 398 BOGDZINSKI MARIA W_F45 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 02:14:30,910 9,410 6:22,562
1 259 MAGINI ROSSELLA W_G50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 01:48:03,290 11,715 5:07,309
2 266 PASQUALI ANTONELLA W_G50 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 01:48:25,430 11,675 5:08,358
3 377 MENICHELLI ANNA LUISA W_G50 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 02:07:04,750 9,961 6:01,414
4 382 PALLOTTA LUISA W_G50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 02:07:59,240 9,890 6:03,997
5 399 LA ROCCA RITA W_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 02:18:33,020 9,136 6:34,038
1 303 PINNA VINCENZINA W_H55 G.S. K42 GAN ROMA 01:52:21,820 11,265 5:19,563
2 368 DOMINICI DORIS SIMONETTA W_H55 RETI RUNNERS 02:05:14,960 10,106 5:56,210
3 392 CIOCCHETTI SILVANA W_H55 AS.TRA. ROMA 02:11:46,680 9,606 6:14,777
1 293 CENNI PAOLA W_I60 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 01:51:33,380 11,347 5:17,267
2 350 FRETTA FIORELLA W_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 01:59:23,980 10,602 5:39,573
3 394 TRIONFERA ROSSANA W_I60 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 02:12:37,980 9,544 6:17,209
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1 PODISTICA APRILIA 43 41 2 71:29:29,410
2 ATLETICA SETINA 27 27 0 46:40:15,010
3 A.S. MEDITERRANEA 28 27 1 51:44:19,770
4 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 24 24 0 41:04:32,830
5 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 24 24 0 41:45:41,060
6 LATINA RUNNERS 23 23 0 35:08:37,360
7 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 18 17 1 30:14:59,610
8 ATLETICA LATINA 17 16 1 28:35:03,890
9 OLIMPIC MARINA 16 16 0 28:41:15,280

10 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 9 9 0 14:39:44,350
11 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 9 9 0 14:52:35,290
12 ATLETICA HERMADA 9 9 0 15:03:54,870
13 ALBATROS ROMA 10 9 1 16:36:50,070
14 UISP LATINA 7 7 0 11:15:02,130
15 POD. ORO FANTASY 7 7 0 11:20:22,620
16 A.S.D. FREE RUNNER 10 7 3 12:22:55,740
17 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 7 7 0 12:49:45,390
18 Atletica Sabaudia 7 6 1 09:33:52,870
19 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 7 6 1 10:51:04,900
20 ATL. ANZIO 5 5 0 07:43:40,170
21 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 5 5 0 08:23:33,620
22 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 5 5 0 09:22:00,550
23 AICS ROMA 4 4 0 06:25:29,270
24 ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI 4 4 0 06:29:55,940
25 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 5 4 1 06:33:37,930
26 CSI FROSINONE 4 4 0 06:35:57,010
27 G.S. MEO PATACCA 8 4 4 06:44:56,820
28 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 4 4 0 07:00:36,550
29 ASI LATINA 3 3 0 04:11:22,630
30 POD. FISIOSPORT 3 3 0 04:39:49,500
31 PODISTICA DEI FIORI 4 3 1 04:54:59,720
32 G.S. K42 GAN ROMA 4 3 1 05:07:14,020
33 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 3 3 0 05:33:28,410
34 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 2 2 0 02:48:59,790
35 POD. POMEZIA 2 2 0 02:52:03,020
36 ATLETICA CECCANO 2 2 0 02:53:09,040
37 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 2 2 0 02:53:24,470
38 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 2 2 0 03:03:45,180
39 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. 2 2 0 03:08:44,310
40 ATL. FROSINONE 3 2 1 03:09:53,510
41 PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 2 2 0 03:21:54,910
42 NUOVA ATL. FONDI 2 2 0 03:46:01,690
43 AS.TRA. ROMA 2 2 0 03:46:39,650
44 ATL. TUSCULUM 2 2 0 03:52:22,160
45 MATESE RUNNING 2 2 0 03:57:35,570
46 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 2 2 0 04:23:16,180
47 FITNES MONTELLO 1 1 0 01:05:41,720
48 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 1 1 0 01:05:47,600
49 UISP NAPOLI 1 1 0 01:10:33,270
50 ATL. SESTINI 1 1 0 01:22:11,040
51 C. S. La Fontana Atletica 1 1 0 01:22:39,220
52 CSI 1 1 0 01:28:08,940
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53 A.S.D. FARMASAN 1 1 0 01:30:06,480
54 CSI Gioia S. Sport è Vita 2 1 1 01:32:06,100
55 Movimento SpoRtivo PopolaRe 1 1 0 01:32:13,020
56 ADIF SEZ. ATLETICA 1 1 0 01:33:18,720
57 G.S. ARCOBALENO 1 1 0 01:33:22,890
58 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1 1 0 01:33:25,750
59 A.S.D. PODISTICA POMIGLIANO 1 1 0 01:33:29,370
60 UISP CASTELLI ROMANI 1 1 0 01:35:33,010
61 ATLETICA ARCE 1 1 0 01:35:56,790
62 ATLETICA VENAFRO 1 1 0 01:36:02,170
63 ATLETICA ENI 1 1 0 01:36:12,880
64 ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL 1 1 0 01:37:30,490
65 ACLI 1 1 0 01:38:34,810
66 LIBERATLETICA 1 1 0 01:39:04,970
67 POLISPORTIVA IUSM 1 1 0 01:39:37,760
68 altetica h2s 1 1 0 01:45:03,900
69 G.S. PETER PAN 1 1 0 01:47:17,870
70 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 1 1 0 01:51:28,000
71 libertas 1 1 0 01:52:21,500
72 U.S. ROMA 83 1 1 0 01:54:33,540
73 A.S. ATLETICA CECCANO 1 1 0 01:56:18,720
74 POL.NAMASTE'TEAM CLUB 1 1 0 01:59:44,850
75 PODISTICA OSTIA 1 1 0 02:03:09,180
76 RETI RUNNERS 1 1 0 02:05:14,960
77 ATL.EE CIRCEO 1 1 0 02:07:05,080
78 UISP ROMA 1 1 0 02:28:34,510
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